High quality and high feed top solid indexable drill
TPDC Plus
•	The optimal tool shape for drilling realizing high precision and high feed machining as of carbide solid drill
performance level.
•	Usable for various machining through enlarged line-up by workpieces, depth of cuts
and workpiece shapes.
(TPDC-XP, CP, CM, CN / CP-FC)
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English

8,7 TPD0870XP ●
8,8 TPD0880XP ●
8,9 TPD0890XP ●
9,0 TPD0900XP ●
TPDX_D-09012-_
9,1 TPD0910XP ●
9,2 TPD0920XP ●
9,3 TPD0930XP ●
9,4 TPD0940XP ●
9,5 TPD0950XP ●
TPDX_D-09512-_
9,6 TPD0960XP ●
9,7 TPD0970XP ●
9,8 TPD0980XP ●
9,9 TPD0990XP ●
10,0 TPD1000XP ●
TPDX_D-10016-_
10,1 TPD1010XP ●
10,2 TPD1020XP ●
10,3 TPD1030XP ●
10,4 TPD1040XP ●
10,5 TPD1050XP ●
TPDX_D-10516-_
10,6 TPD1060XP ●
10,7 TPD1070XP ●
10,8 TPD1080XP ●
10,9 TPD1090XP ●
11,0 TPD1100XP ●
TPDX_D-11016-_
11,1 TPD1110XP ●
11,2 TPD1120XP ●
11,3 TPD1130XP ●
11,4 TPD1140XP ●
11,5 TPD1150XP ●
TPDX_D-11516-_
11,6 TPD1160XP ●
11,7 TPD1170XP ●
11,8 TPD1180XP ●
11,9 TPD1190XP ●
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
16 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 17
Insert XP
CP
ØD140°
t
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Coated
Holder Wrench
PC5335
TPDC-CP
TPD1200CP 12,0
▲
TPDC_D-12016-_
TPDC-W1216
TPD1220CP 12,2
TPD1250CP 12,5
TPDC_D-12516-_
TPD1260CP 12,6
TPD1300CP 13,0
▲
TPDC_D-13016-_TPD1310CP 13,1
TPD1340CP 13,4
TPD1350CP 13,5
TPDC_D-13516-_
TPD1360CP 13,6
TPD1370CP 13,7
TPD1380CP 13,8
TPD1400CP 14,0
▲
TPDC_D-14016-_
TPD1410CP 14,1
TPD1420CP 14,2
TPD1430CP 14,3
TPD1440CP 14,4
TPDC_D-14516-_
TPD1450CP 14,5
TPD1460CP 14,6
TPD1480CP 14,8
TPD1490CP 14,9
TPD1500CP 15,0
▲ TPDC_D-15020-_
TPD1510CP 15,1
TPD1520CP 15,2
TPD1530CP 15,3
TPD1540CP 15,4
TPD1550CP 15,5
TPD1560CP 15,6
TPD1580CP 15,8
TPD1600CP 16,0
▲ TPDC_D-16020-_
TPD1630CP 16,3
TPD1650CP 16,5
TPD1660CP 16,6
TPD1670CP 16,7
TPD1680CP 16,8
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
18 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 19
Insert CP
CP
ØD140°
t
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Coated
Holder Wrench
PC5335
TPDC-CP
TPD1700CP 17,0
▲ TPDC_D-17020-_
TPDC-W1721
TPD1710CP 17,1
TPD1720CP 17,2
TPD1740CP 17,4
TPD1750CP 17,5
TPD1760CP 17,6
TPD1770CP 17,7
TPD1780CP 17,8
TPD1790CP 17,9
TPD1800CP 18,0
▲ TPDC_D-18025-_
TPD1810CP 18,1
TPD1820CP 18,2
TPD1830CP 18,3
TPD1850CP 18,5
TPD1860CP 18,6
TPD1870CP 18,7
TPD1880CP 18,8
TPD1900CP 19,0
▲ TPDC_D-19025-_
TPD1920CP 19,2
TPD1930CP 19,3
TPD1940CP 19,4
TPD1950CP 19,5
TPD1970CP 19,7
TPD1980CP 19,8
TPD1990CP 19,9
TPD2000CP 20,0
▲ TPDC_D-20025-_
TPD2010CP 20,1
TPD2020CP 20,2
TPD2030CP 20,3
TPD2040CP 20,4
TPD2050CP 20,5
TPD2060CP 20,6
TPD2100CP 21,0
▲ TPDC_D-21025-_
TPD2110CP 21,1
TPD2120CP 21,2
TPD2130CP 21,3
TPD2150CP 21,5
TPD2190CP 21,9
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
18 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 19
Insert CP
CP
ØD140°
t
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Coated
Holder Wrench
PC5335
TPDC-CP
TPD2200CP 22,0
▲ TPDC_D-22025-_
TPDC-W2225
TPD2220CP 22,2
TPD2230CP 22,3
TPD2240CP 22,4
TPD2250CP 22,5
TPD2260CP 22,6
TPD2270CP 22,7
TPD2300CP 23,0
▲ TPDC_D-23025-_
TPD2330CP 23,3
TPD2340CP 23,4
TPD2350CP 23,5
TPD2400CP 24,0
▲ TPDC_D-24032-_
TPD2440CP 24,4
TPD2450CP 24,5
TPD2480CP 24,8
TPD2490CP 24,9
TPD2500CP 25,0
▲ TPDC_D-25032-_
TPD2510CP 25,1
TPD2530CP 25,3
TPD2540CP 25,4
TPD2550CP 25,5
TPD2580CP 25,8
TPD2590CP 25,9
TPD2600CP 26,0
▲ TPDC_D-26032-_
TPDC-W2630
TPD2610CP 26,1
TPD2650CP 26,5
TPD2700CP 27,0 ●
TPDC_D-27032-_
TPD2750CP 27,5 ○
TPD2800CP 28,0 ●
TPDC_D-28032-_TPD2820CP 28,2 ▲
TPD2850CP 28,5 ●
TPD2900CP 29,0 ●
TPDC_D-29032-_TPD2950CP 29,5 ●
TPD2990CP 29,9 ▲
TPD3000CP 30,0 ●
TPDC_D-30032-_
TPD3010CP 30,1 ▲
TPD3030CP 30,3 ▲
TPD3050CP 30,5 ●
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
20 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 21
Insert CP
ØD140°
tCM
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Coated
Holder Wrench
PC330N
TPDC-CM
TPD1200CM 12,0 ▲
TPDC_D-12016-_
TPDC-W1216
TPD1220CM 12,2 ●
TPD1250CM 12,5 ▲
TPDC_D-12516-_
TPD1260CM 12,6 ●
TPD1300CM 13,0 ▲ TPDC_D-13016-_
TPD1350CM 13,5 ▲ TPDC_D-13516-_
TPD1400CM 14,0 ▲
TPDC_D-14016-_TPD1420CM 14,2 ●
TPD1430CM 14,3 ●
TPD1450CM 14,5 ▲ TPDC_D-14516-_
TPD1500CM 15,0 ▲
TPDC_D-15020-_TPD1520CM 15,2 ●
TPD1550CM 15,5 ▲
TPD1600CM 16,0 ▲
TPDC_D-16020-_
TPD1630CM 16,3 ●
TPD1650CM 16,5 ▲
TPD1670CM 16,7 ●
TPD1690CM 16,9 ●
TPD1700CM 17,0 ▲
TPDC_D-17020-_
TPDC-W1721
TPD1750CM 17,5 ▲
TPD1770CM 17,7 ●
TPD1800CM 18,0 ▲
TPDC_D-18025-_
TPD1810CM 18,1 ●
TPD1850CM 18,5 ▲
TPD1860CM 18,6 ●
TPD1870CM 18,7 ▲
TPD1900CM 19,0 ▲
TPDC_D-19025-_
TPD1920CM 19,2 ●
TPD1930CM 19,3 ●
TPD1950CM 19,5 ▲
TPD1970CM 19,7 ●
TPD2000CM 20,0 ▲
TPDC_D-20025-_
TPD2050CM 20,5 ▲
TPD2100CM 21,0 ▲
TPDC_D-21025-_
TPD2150CM 21,5 ▲
20 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 21
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Insert CM
22 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 23
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
ØD140°
tCM
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Coated
Holder Wrench
PC330N
TPDC-CM
TPD2200CM 22,0 ▲
TPDC_D-22025-_
TPDC-W2225
TPD2250CM 22,5 ▲
TPD2260CM 22,6 ●
TPD2270CM 22,7 ●
TPD2300CM 23,0 ▲
TPDC_D-23025-_
TPD2350CM 23,5 ▲
TPD2400CM 24,0 ▲
TPDC_D-24032-_
TPD2450CM 24,5 ▲
TPD2500CM 25,0 ▲
TPDC_D-25032-_
TPD2530CM 25,3 ●
TPD2550CM 25,5 ▲
TPD2580CM 25,8 ●
TPD2590CM 25,9 ●
TPD2600CM 26,0 ▲
TPDC_D-26032-_
TPDC-W2630
TPD2650CM 26,5 ▲
TPD2700CM 27,0 ▲
TPDC_D-27032-_
TPD2750CM 27,5 ▲
TPD2800CM 28,0 ▲
TPDC_D-28032-_
TPD2850CM 28,5 ▲
TPD2900CM 29,0 ▲
TPDC_D-29032-_
TPD2950CM 29,5 ▲
TPD3000CM 30,0 ▲
TPDC_D-30032-_
TPD3050CM 30,5 ▲
ØD140°
t
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Uncoated
Holder Wrench
H01
TPDC-CN
TPD1500CN 15,0 ○ TPDC_D-15020-_
TPDC-W1216
TPD1650CN 16,5 ○ TPDC_D-16020-_
TPD1750CN 17,5 ○ TPDC_D-17020-_
TPDC-W1721
TPD1970CN 19,7 ○ TPDC_D-19025-_
TPD2500CN 25,0 ○ TPDC_D-25032-_ TPDC-W2225
TPD2800CN 28,0 ○ TPDC_D-28032-_
TPDC-W2630
TPD2900CN 29,0 ○ TPDC_D-29032-_
CN
Insert CN
Insert CM
CP-FC
b
a
ØD
40°
145°
Designation Drill dia. (ØD)
Coated
Holder
Chamfer (mm)
Wrench
PC5335 a b
TPDC-CP-FC
TPD1200CP-FC 12,0 ▲ TPDC_D-12016-_
0,38 0,45 TPDC-W1216
TPD1300CP-FC 13,0 ● TPDC_D-13016-_
TPD1400CP-FC 14,0 ●
TPDC_D-14016-_
TPD1410CP-FC 14,1 ○
TPD1500CP-FC 15,0 ▲ TPDC_D-15020-_
TPD1600CP-FC 16,0 ▲
TPDC_D-16020-_
TPD1650CP-FC 16,5 ○
TPD1700CP-FC 17,0 ●
TPDC_D-17020-_
0,46 0,55
TPDC-W1721
TPD1750CP-FC 17,5 ▲
TPD1800CP-FC 18,0 ▲ TPDC_D-18025-_
TPD1900CP-FC 19,0 ▲ TPDC_D-19025-_
TPD2000CP-FC 20,0 ▲
TPDC_D-20025-_
TPD2010CP-FC 20,1 ○
TPD2100CP-FC 21,0 ● TPDC_D-21025-_
TPD2200CP-FC 22,0 ▲ TPDC_D-22025-_
TPDC-W2225
TPD2300CP-FC 23,0 ●
TPDC_D-23025-_
TPD2360CP-FC 23,6 ○
TPD2400CP-FC 24,0 ▲ TPDC_D-24032-_
TPD2500CP-FC 25,0 ▲
TPDC_D-25032-_TPD2550CP-FC 25,5 ○
TPD2560CP-FC 25,6 ○
TPD2600CP-FC 26,0 ▲ TPDC_D-26032-_
0,54 0,65 TPDC-W2630
TPD2700CP-FC 27,0 ● TPDC_D-27032-_
TPD2800CP-FC 28,0 ● TPDC_D-28032-_
TPD2900CP-FC 29,0 ● TPDC_D-29032-_
TPD3000CP-FC 30,0 ▲
TPDC_D-30032-_
TPD3050CP-FC 30,5 ○
Other diameters available on request.
TPDC-FC insert: impossible to be reground.
Pic. Designation Drill diameter ØD (mm) Torque (Nm)
TPDC- W1216 12,00 - 16,99 2,0 - 3,0
W1721 17,00 - 21,99 2,0 - 4,0
W2225 22,00 - 25,99 3,0 - 4,0
W2630 26,00 - 30,99 4,0 - 5,0
Wrench
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Insert CP-FC
22 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 23
TPDC Plus - TPDX - 3D / 5D / 8D
ℓ1
 ØD
ℓ2
L
Ød  Ød1
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert
TPDX
3D-08012-24 ● 8,0-8,4 12 16 24 45 82,2 TPD0800XP - 0849XP
3D-08512-26 ● 8,5-8,9 12 16 26 45 84,1 TPD0850XP - 0899XP
3D-09012-27 ● 9,0-9,4 12 16 27 45 85,9 TPD0900XP - 0949XP
3D-09512-29 ● 9,5-9,9 12 16 29 45 87,7 TPD0950XP - 0999XP
3D-10016-30 ● 10,0-10,4 16 20 30 48 94,6 TPD1000XP - 1049XP
3D-10516-32 ● 10,5-10,9 16 20 32 48 96,5 TPD1050XP - 1099XP
3D-11016-33 ● 11,0-11,4 16 20 33 48 98,2 TPD1100XP - 1149XP
3D-11516-35 ● 11,5-11,9 16 20 35 48 100,1 TPD1150XP - 1199XP
5D-08012-40 ● 8,0-8,4 12 16 40 45 98,2 TPD0800XP - 0849XP
5D-08512-43 ● 8,5-8,9 12 16 43 45 101,1 TPD0850XP - 0899XP
5D-09012-45 ● 9,0-9,4 12 16 45 45 103,9 TPD0900XP - 0949XP
5D-09512-48 ● 9,5-9,9 12 16 48 45 106,7 TPD0950XP - 0999XP
5D-10016-50 ● 10,0-10,4 16 20 50 48 114,6 TPD1000XP - 1049XP
5D-10516-53 ● 10,5-10,9 16 20 53 48 117,5 TPD1050XP - 1099XP
5D-11016-55 ● 11,0-11,4 16 20 55 48 120,2 TPD1100XP - 1149XP
5D-11516-58 ● 11,5-11,9 16 20 58 48 123,1 TPD1150XP - 1199XP
8D-08012-64 ● 8,0-8,4 12 16 64 45 122,2 TPD0800XP - 0849XP
8D-08512-68 ● 8,5-8,9 12 16 68 45 126,6 TPD0850XP - 0899XP
8D-09012-72 ● 9,0-9,4 12 16 72 45 130,9 TPD0900XP - 0949XP
8D-09512-76 ● 9,5-9,9 12 16 76 45 135,2 TPD0950XP - 0999XP
8D-10016-80 ● 10,0-10,4 16 20 80 48 144,6 TPD1000XP - 1049XP
8D-10516-84 ● 10,5-10,9 16 20 84 48 149,0 TPD1050XP - 1099XP
8D-11016-88 ● 11,0-11,4 16 20 88 48 153,2 TPD1100XP - 1149XP
8D-11516-92 ● 11,5-11,9 16 20 92 48 157,6 TPD1150XP - 1199XP
(mm)
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
24 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 25
TPDC Plus - 1.5D
Pic. 1 Pic. 2
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Pic.
TPDC
1.5D-12016-18 ● 12,0-12,4 16 20 18 48 85 TPD1200C_-1249C_ 1
1.5D-12516-19 ● 12,5-12,9 16 20 19 48 86 TPD1250C_-1299C_ 1
1.5D-13016-20 ● 13,0 - 13,4 16 20 20 48 87 TPD1300C_-1349C_ 1
1.5D-13516-20 ● 13,5 - 13,9 16 20 20 48 88 TPD1350C_-1399C_ 1
1.5D-14016-21 ● 14,0 - 14,4 16 20 21 48 93 TPD1400C_-1449C_ 1
1.5D-14516-22 ● 14,5 - 14,9 16 20 22 48 94 TPD1450C_-1499C_ 1
1.5D-15020-23 ● 15,0 - 15,9 20 25 23 50 95 TPD1500C_-1599C_ 2
1.5D-16020-24 ● 16,0 - 16,9 20 25 24 50 98 TPD1600C_-1699C_ 2
1.5D-17020-26 ● 17,0 - 17,9 20 25 26 50 100 TPD1700C_-1799C_ 2
1.5D-18025-27 ● 18,0 - 18,9 25 33 27 56 110 TPD1800C_-1899C_ 2
1.5D-19025-28 ● 19,0 - 19,9 25 33 28 56 112 TPD1900C_-1999C_ 2
1.5D-20025-30 ● 20,0 - 20,9 25 33 30 56 114 TPD2000C_-2099C_ 2
1.5D-21025-31 ● 21,0 - 21,9 25 33 31 56 116 TPD2100C_-2199C_ 2
1.5D-22025-33 ● 22,0 - 22,9 25 33 33 56 119 TPD2200C_-2299C_ 2
1.5D-23025-34 ● 23,0 - 23,9 25 33 34 56 121 TPD2300C_-2399C_ 2
1.5D-24032-36 ● 24,0 - 24,9 32 43 36 60 130 TPD2400C_-2499C_ 2
1.5D-25032-37 ● 25,0 - 25,9 32 43 37 60 132 TPD2500C_-2599C_ 2
1.5D-26032-39 ● 26,0 - 26,9 32 43 39 60 134 TPD2600C_-2699C_ 2
1.5D-27032-40 ● 27,0 - 27,9 32 43 40 60 136 TPD2700C_-2799C_ 2
1.5D-28032-42 ● 28,0 - 28,9 32 43 42 60 138 TPD2800C_-2899C_ 2
1.5D-29032-43 ● 29,0 - 29,9 32 43 43 60 141 TPD2900C_-2999C_ 2
1.5D-30032-45 ● 30,0 - 30,9 32 43 45 60 143 TPD3000C_-3099C_ 2
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
24 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 25
Pic. 1 Pic. 2
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Pic.
TPDC
3D-12016-36 ▲ 12,0 - 12,4 16 20 36 48 99 TPD1200C_-1249C_ 1
3D-12516-38 ▲ 12,5 - 12,9 16 20 38 48 101 TPD1250C_-1299C_ 1
3D-13016-39 ▲ 13,0 - 13,4 16 20 39 48 103 TPD1300C_-1349C_ 1
3D-13516-41 ▲ 13,5 - 13,9 16 20 41 48 105 TPD1350C_-1399C_ 1
3D-14016-42 ▲ 14,0 - 14,4 16 20 42 48 106 TPD1400C_-1449C_ 1
3D-14516-44 ▲ 14,5 - 14,9 16 20 44 48 107 TPD1450C_-1499C_ 1
3D-15020-45 ▲ 15,0 - 15,9 20 25 45 50 113 TPD1500C_-1599C_ 2
3D-16020-48 ▲ 16,0 - 16,9 20 25 48 50 117 TPD1600C_-1699C_ 2
3D-17020-51 ▲ 17,0 - 17,9 20 25 51 50 120 TPD1700C_-1799C_ 2
3D-18025-54 ▲ 18,0 - 18,9 25 33 54 56 132 TPD1800C_-1899C_ 2
3D-19025-57 ▲ 19,0 - 19,9 25 33 57 56 135 TPD1900C_-1999C_ 2
3D-20025-60 ▲ 20,0 - 20,9 25 33 60 56 138 TPD2000C_-2099C_ 2
3D-21025-63 ▲ 21,0 - 21,9 25 33 63 56 141 TPD2100C_-2199C_ 2
3D-22025-66 ▲ 22,0 - 22,9 25 33 66 56 145 TPD2200C_-2299C_ 2
3D-23025-69 ▲ 23,0 - 23,9 25 33 69 56 149 TPD2300C_-2399C_ 2
3D-24032-72 ▲ 24,0 - 24,9 32 43 72 60 159 TPD2400C_-2499C_ 2
3D-25032-75 ▲ 25,0 - 25,9 32 43 75 60 162 TPD2500C_-2599C_ 2
3D-26032-78 ▲ 26,0 - 26,9 32 43 78 60 173 TPD2600C_-2699C_ 2
3D-27032-81 ▲ 27,0 - 27,9 32 43 81 60 176 TPD2700C_-2799C_ 2
3D-28032-84 ▲ 28,0 - 28,9 32 43 84 60 180 TPD2800C_-2899C_ 2
3D-29032-87 ▲ 29,0 - 29,9 32 43 87 60 185 TPD2900C_-2999C_ 2
3D-30032-90 ▲ 30,0 - 30,9 32 43 90 60 188 TPD3000C_-3099C_ 2
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
TPDC Plus - 3D
26 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 27
Pic. 1 Pic. 2
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Pic.
TPDC
5D-12016-60 ▲ 12,0-12,4 16 20 60 48 123 TPD1200C_-1249C_ 1
5D-12516-63 ▲ 12,5-12,9 16 20 63 48 126 TPD1250C_-1299C_ 1
5D-13016-65 ▲ 13,0 - 13,4 16 20 65 48 129 TPD1300C_-1349C_ 1
5D-13516-68 ▲ 13,5 - 13,9 16 20 68 48 132 TPD1350C_-1399C_ 1
5D-14016-70 ▲ 14,0 - 14,4 16 20 70 48 134 TPD1400C_-1449C_ 1
5D-14516-73 ▲ 14,5 - 14,9 16 20 73 48 136 TPD1450C_-1499C_ 1
5D-15020-75 ▲ 15,0 - 15,9 20 25 75 50 143 TPD1500C_-1599C_ 2
5D-16020-80 ▲ 16,0 - 16,9 20 25 80 50 149 TPD1600C_-1699C_ 2
5D-17020-85 ▲ 17,0 - 17,9 20 25 85 50 154 TPD1700C_-1799C_ 2
5D-18025-90 ▲ 18,0 - 18,9 25 33 90 56 168 TPD1800C_-1899C_ 2
5D-19025-95 ▲ 19,0 - 19,9 25 33 95 56 173 TPD1900C_-1999C_ 2
5D-20025-100 ▲ 20,0 - 20,9 25 33 100 56 178 TPD2000C_-2099C_ 2
5D-21025-105 ▲ 21,0 - 21,9 25 33 105 56 183 TPD2100C_-2199C_ 2
5D-22025-110 ▲ 22,0 - 22,9 25 33 110 56 189 TPD2200C_-2299C_ 2
5D-23025-115 ▲ 23,0 - 23,9 25 33 115 56 195 TPD2300C_-2399C_ 2
5D-24032-120 ▲ 24,0 - 24,9 32 43 120 60 207 TPD2400C_-2499C_ 2
5D-25032-125 ▲ 25,0 - 25,9 32 43 125 60 212 TPD2500C_-2599C_ 2
5D-26032-130 ▲ 26,0 - 26,9 32 43 130 60 225 TPD2600C_-2699C_ 2
5D-27032-135 ▲ 27,0 - 27,9 32 43 135 60 230 TPD2700C_-2799C_ 2
5D-28032-140 ▲ 28,0 - 28,9 32 43 140 60 236 TPD2800C_-2899C_ 2
5D-29032-145 ▲ 29,0 - 29,9 32 43 145 60 243 TPD2900C_-2999C_ 2
5D-30032-150 ▲ 30,0 - 30,9 32 43 150 60 248 TPD3000C_-3099C_ 2
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
TPDC Plus - 5D
26 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 27
Pic. 1 Pic. 2
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Pic.
TPDC
8D-12016-96 ▲ 12,0 - 12,4 16 20 96 48 159 TPD1200C_-1249C_ 1
8D-12516-100 ▲ 12,5 - 12,9 16 20 100 48 163 TPD1250C_-1299C_ 1
8D-13016-104 ▲ 13,0 - 13,4 16 20 104 48 168 TPD1300C_-1349C_ 1
8D-13516-108 ▲ 13,5 - 13,9 16 20 108 48 173 TPD1350C_-1399C_ 1
8D-14016-112 ▲ 14,0 - 14,4 16 20 112 48 176 TPD1400C_-1449C_ 1
8D-14516-116 ▲ 14,5 - 14,9 16 20 116 48 180 TPD1450C_-1499C_ 1
8D-15020-120 ▲ 15,0 - 15,9 20 25 120 50 188 TPD1500C_-1599C_ 2
8D-16020-128 ▲ 16,0 - 16,9 20 25 128 50 197 TPD1600C_-1699C_ 2
8D-17020-136 ▲ 17,0 - 17,9 20 25 136 50 205 TPD1700C_-1799C_ 2
8D-18025-144 ▲ 18,0 - 18,9 25 33 144 56 222 TPD1800C_-1899C_ 2
8D-19025-152 ▲ 19,0 - 19,9 25 33 152 56 230 TPD1900C_-1999C_ 2
8D-20025-160 ▲ 20,0 - 20,9 25 33 160 56 238 TPD2000C_-2099C_ 2
8D-21025-168 ▲ 21,0 - 21,9 25 33 168 56 246 TPD2100C_-2199C_ 2
8D-22025-176 ▲ 22,0 - 22,9 25 33 176 56 255 TPD2200C_-2299C_ 2
8D-23025-184 ▲ 23,0 - 23,9 25 33 184 56 264 TPD2300C_-2399C_ 2
8D-24032-192 ▲ 24,0 - 24,9 32 43 192 60 279 TPD2400C_-2499C_ 2
8D-25032-200 ▲ 25,0 - 25,9 32 43 200 60 287 TPD2500C_-2599C_ 2
8D-26032-208 ▲ 26,0 - 26,9 32 43 208 60 303 TPD2600C_-2699C_ 2
8D-27032-216 ▲ 27,0 - 27,9 32 43 216 60 311 TPD2700C_-2799C_ 2
8D-28032-224 ▲ 28,0 - 28,9 32 43 224 60 320 TPD2800C_-2899C_ 2
8D-29032-232 ▲ 29,0 - 29,9 32 43 232 60 330 TPD2900C_-2999C_ 2
8D-30032-240 ▲ 30,0 - 30,9 32 43 240 60 338 TPD3000C_-3099C_ 2
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
TPDC Plus - 8D
28 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 29
Pic. 1 Pic. 2
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Pic.
TPDC
10D-12016-120 ▲ 12,0-12,4 16 20 120 48 183 TPD1200C_-1249C_ 1
10D-12516-125 ▲ 12,5-12,9 16 20 125 48 188 TPD1250C_-1299C_ 1
10D-13016-130 ▲ 13,0 - 13,4 16 20 130 48 194 TPD1300C_-1349C_ 1
10D-13516-135 ○ 13,5 - 13,9 16 20 135 48 199 TPD1350C_-1399C_ 1
10D-14016-140 ▲ 14,0 - 14,4 16 20 140 48 204 TPD1400C_-1449C_ 1
10D-14516-145 ○ 14,5 - 14,9 16 20 145 48 208 TPD1450C_-1499C_ 1
10D-15020-150 ○ 15,0 - 15,9 20 25 150 50 218 TPD1500C_-1599C_ 1
10D-16020-160 ▲ 16,0 - 16,9 20 25 160 50 229 TPD1600C_-1699C_ 1
10D-17020-170 ▲ 17,0 - 17,9 20 25 170 50 239 TPD1700C_-1799C_ 1
10D-18025-180 ▲ 18,0 - 18,9 25 33 180 56 258 TPD1800C_-1899C_ 1
10D-19025-190 ○ 19,0 - 19,9 25 33 190 56 268 TPD1900C_-1999C_ 1
10D-20025-200 ▲ 20,0 - 20,9 25 33 200 56 278 TPD2000C_-2099C_ 1
10D-21025-210 ▲ 21,0 - 21,9 25 33 210 56 288 TPD2100C_-2199C_ 1
10D-22025-220 ▲ 22,0 - 22,9 25 33 220 56 299 TPD2200C_-2299C_ 1
10D-23025-230 ○ 23,0 - 23,9 25 33 230 56 310 TPD2300C_-2399C_ 1
10D-24032-240 ○ 24,0 - 24,9 32 43 240 60 327 TPD2400C_-2499C_ 2
10D-25032-250 ○ 25,0 - 25,9 32 43 250 60 337 TPD2500C_-2599C_ 2
10D-26032-260 ▲ 26,0 - 26,9 32 43 260 60 355 TPD2600C_-2699C_ 2
10D-27032-270 ○ 27,0 - 27,9 32 43 270 60 365 TPD2700C_-2799C_ 2
10D-28032-280 ○ 28,0 - 28,9 32 43 280 60 376 TPD2800C_-2899C_ 2
10D-29032-290 ○ 29,0 - 29,9 32 43 290 60 388 TPD2900C_-2999C_ 2
10D-30032-300 ○ 30,0 - 30,9 32 43 300 60 398 TPD3000C_-3099C_ 2
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
TPDC Plus - 10D
28 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 29
Pic. 1 Pic. 2
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
ℓ1 ℓ2
 ØD Ød
L
Ød1
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L Insert Pic.
TPDC
12D-12016-144 ▲ 12,0 - 12,4 16 20 144 48 207 TPD1200C_-1249C_ 1
12D-12516-150 ▲ 12,5 - 12,9 16 20 150 48 213 TPD1250C_-1299C_ 1
12D-13016-156 ▲ 13,0 - 13,4 16 20 156 48 220 TPD1300C_-1349C_ 1
12D-13516-162 ○ 13,5 - 13,9 16 20 162 48 226 TPD1350C_-1399C_ 1
12D-14016-168 ▲ 14,0 - 14,4 16 20 168 48 232 TPD1400C_-1449C_ 1
12D-14516-174 ○ 14,5 - 14,9 16 20 174 48 237 TPD1450C_-1499C_ 1
12D-15020-180 ○ 15,0 - 15,9 20 25 180 50 248 TPD1500C_-1599C_ 1
12D-16020-192 ▲ 16,0 - 16,9 20 25 192 50 261 TPD1600C_-1699C_ 1
12D-17020-204 ▲ 17,0 - 17,9 20 25 204 50 273 TPD1700C_-1799C_ 1
12D-18025-216 ▲ 18,0 - 18,9 25 33 216 56 294 TPD1800C_-1899C_ 1
12D-19025-228 ○ 19,0 - 19,9 25 33 228 56 306 TPD1900C_-1999C_ 1
12D-20025-240 ▲ 20,0 - 20,9 25 33 240 56 318 TPD2000C_-2099C_ 1
12D-21025-252 ▲ 21,0 - 21,9 25 33 252 56 330 TPD2100C_-2199C_ 1
12D-22025-264 ▲ 22,0 - 22,9 25 33 264 56 343 TPD2200C_-2299C_ 1
12D-23025-276 ○ 23,0 - 23,9 25 33 276 56 356 TPD2300C_-2399C_ 1
12D-24032-288 ○ 24,0 - 24,9 32 43 288 60 375 TPD2400C_-2499C_ 2
12D-25032-300 ○ 25,0 - 25,9 32 43 300 60 387 TPD2500C_-2599C_ 2
12D-26032-312 ▲ 26,0 - 26,9 32 43 312 60 407 TPD2600C_-2699C_ 2
12D-27032-324 ○ 27,0 - 27,9 32 43 324 60 419 TPD2700C_-2799C_ 2
12D-28032-336 ○ 28,0 - 28,9 32 43 336 60 432 TPD2800C_-2899C_ 2
12D-29032-348 ○ 29,0 - 29,9 32 43 348 60 446 TPD2900C_-2999C_ 2
12D-30032-360 ○ 30,0 - 30,9 32 43 360 60 458 TPD3000C_-3099C_ 2
Other diameters available on request.	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
TPDC Plus - 12D
30 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 31
30 | TPDC Plus TPDC Plus | 31